
Bulletin week beginning 11th March 2024 

Date Event 

Monday 11th March Open the Book in Church 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

BIG PLASTIC COUNT WEEK (Eco-Warriors) 

Tuesday 12th March pm—The Great Plate to Class 1 for DT 

Wednesday 13th March pm—PE for Class 1 & 2 

Thursday 14th March  

Friday 15th March Class 1 to Copsegrove—drop off at sheds at 

9.15am—come back on bus 

£1.50 bus fare and packed lunch needed 

4 KS2 pupils to Boccia at Archway school—drop 

off at Bisley for 8.30am to catch coach 

Notes 

On the last day of term, Friday 22nd March there will be an Easter Service in Church at 9.15am.  Parents are 

welcome to attend. 

Monday 8th April—start of Term 5 

Wednesday 10th April—Animation Workshop in school for all pupils 

Upcoming Events  

Monday 18th March Open the Book in Church 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Tuesday 19th March pm—The Great Plate to Class 1 for DT 



Upcoming Events  

Wednesday 20th March KS1 & KS2 Panathlon Challenge SEND Event at SPLC 9—12—

selected pupils to be dropped off at Bisley for 8.30am to 

catch coach 

Friday 22nd March End of Term 4 

Easter Service in Church at 9.15am—parents invited 

2.30pm—4pm—Quick Sticks Hockey at TK for some Y5/6 

pupils) - details TBC 

Monday 8th April Start of Term 5 

Wednesday 10th April Animation Workshop for Whole School 

Monday 15th April Parents Consultation Evening 3.30pm—5.00pm  

Tuesday 16th April pm—role of Police talk to Class 1 & Class 2 with PCSO Picter 

Parents Consultation Evening 5.00pm—6.00pm 

Wednesday 17th April 2pm—Mental Health & Wellbeing Workshop for parents 

with Mr Wright (SENDCO) 

Monday 22nd April Open the Book in Church 

Friday 26th April 2.30pm—4.00pm—6 a side Football at TK for some Y5/6 

pupils—details TBC 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 13th May SATs week for Y6 pupils 

Friday 17th May 2.30pm—4.00pm—Handball at TK for some Y5/6 pupils—

details TBC 

Saturday 18th May MAY REVELS 

 

Monday 20th May Open the Book in Church 

Wednesday 22nd May—Friday 

24th May 

Residential for Y5/6 pupils at South Cerney (with Bisley) 

Friday 24th May End of Term 5 

 


